
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDCP TOT. Media Tris

1 CENTER TWO BIELLA MARCO GARNERONE M/A 190 193 191 223 797 199.25 2585

LUCA BARAVAGLIO M/A 214 234 195 168 811 202.75

ERIK VENTURINI M/A 215 182 290 290 977 244.25

LUIGINO OLIARO M/B 5 0

2 KING TORINO MARCO REVIGLIO M/A 236 174 232 236 878 219.50 2560

PIERFRANCO FANIZZA M/A 225 198 214 217 854 213.50

STEFANO GAIDO M/A 200 188 201 239 828 207.00

MARCO GAIDO M/B 5 0

3 GALEONE BOLOGNA MASSIMILIANO CELLI M/A 191 246 254 235 926 231.50 2481

MAURIZIO CELLI M/A 202 246 181 191 820 205.00

THOMAS DE MARINI M/A 184 193 203 580 193.33

CLAUDIO PRAMPOLINI M/B 5 150 155 155.00

4 A.S. 2001 BOLOGNA LUCA CAITI M/B 5 151 153 193 218 735 183.75 2460

MASSIMILIANO WAINER 

GIANOTTI
M/B 5 186 208 217 174 805 201.25

FEDERICO ALLEGRO M/A 253 200 255 212 920 230.00

5 BOWLDOGS ROMA MASSIMO BUTI M/B 5 174 197 239 158 788 197.00 2412

FEDERICO MARTINELLI M/A 214 192 206 202 814 203.50

CHRISTIAN FORTE M/A 201 153 242 214 810 202.50

ANDREA CANEVARI M/A 0

6 PHOENIX CREW MILANO MARCO LACANNA M/B 5 218 176 206 168 788 197.00 2407

FABRIZIO NAIMOLI M/A 161 166 193 192 712 178.00

WILLIAM GRANA M/B 5 212 226 234 215 907 226.75

7  COBRA  1963 MILANO
ALESSANDRO 

DELCARMINE
M/A 185 237 237 217 876 219.00 2404

DENNIS LABASAN M/A 0

CARLO ERARIO M/A 173 195 180 181 729 182.25

ANDREA LIGATO M/A 180 213 202 204 799 199.75

8 SLAM CASALECCHIO MIRKO NANNETTI M/A 170 224 204 202 800 200.00 2239

MASSIMILIANO MENINI M/B 5 179 213 175 582 194.00

GABRIELE 

MASTROLEMBO BARNA'
M/B 5 158 164 171 182 695 173.75

PIETRO MARTELOZZO M/B 5 157 162 162.00

9 INSUBRIA LEGNANO CHRISTIAN SOLDINI M/A 187 209 224 135 755 188.75 2210

DANIELE OGLIARI M/B 5 179 170 145 158 672 168.00

MANUEL FRUSCHERA M/B 5 200 196 190 177 783 195.75

GABRIELE CERINI M/A 0

PARTITE

Tris + riserva Eccellenza Maschile


